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Court of Revision - 10:00 a.m.
Monday, October 3, 1988

COURT OF REVISION
VOTERS LIST

The 1988 Court of Revision for the List of Electors
1988-89 convened in the Council Chambers of the Municipal Hall,
1111 Brunette Avenue, Coquitlam, B.C. on Monday, October 3,
1988 at 10:00 a.m. with the following members of the Court
present:

Mayor L. Sekora, Chairman;
Alderman E. Parker, Deputy Chairman;

Also present was the Deputy Municipal Clerk, Mrs. S.
Aikenhead, who acted as Secretary to the Court of Revision.

The Court approved the deletion from the 1988-89 ‘List of
Electors of those electors as listed on Appendix "A" attached
to these minutes as the Municipal Clerk has been provided
reasons for their removal, i.e. registration 1in another
jurisdiction, death, etc.

The Court approved the changes and additions to the 1988-89
List of Electors as 1listed on Appendix "B" attached to these
minutes as their registration cards were received prior to the
Court of Revision and after the closing of the List of Electors
and they are duly qualified to be placed on the List of
Electors.

ADJOURNMENT

Mayor Sekora deciared the Court of Revisi
at 10:10 a.m.

adjourned

CHAIRMAN

/



Appendix "A"

DISTRICT OF COQUITLAM

COURT OF REVISION

1988 - 1989 LIST OF ELECTORS

It was duly Moved and Seconded

02988
06605
07301
08086
08545
10205
13890
14334
21641
21642
23707
26347
41366

That the following names be removed from the 1988 - 1989 List
of Electors as the Municipal Clerk has been provided reasons for their
removal, i.e. registration in another jurisdiction, death, etc.

Berryere, Dawn Marie
CHIPNEY, Frederick Vernon
COLMAN, Adalade Urquhart
CROT, Jules Henri
DAUNAIS, Charles Wilfred
DUNN, Joseph Edward
GORRINGE, William
GRIFFITHS, Fannie Beatrice
LEEMING, Peter

LEEMING, Sandra June
MALONE, James

MILLER, Ruth Ariel
WILLIAMS, Deirdre Bridget

550 Rochester Avenue
1821 Regan Avenue
1760 Harbour Drive
657 Gatensbury Street
1033 Dansey Avenue
596 Dansey Avenue

604 - 1010 Alderson Avenue
225 Hart Street

3112 Quadra Court
3112 Quadra Court
1399 Foster Avenue

-846 Kelvin Street

429 Selman Street



DISTRICT OF COQUITLAM

COURT OF

REVISION

1988 - 1989 LIST OF ELECTORS

It was duly Moved and Secon

ded

Appendix "B"

That those electors listed below with an asterisk be listed
with a changed address as shown and the the balance of the names listed
be added to the List of Electors as registration cards were received
prior to the Court of Revision and after the closing of the List of
Electors and are duly qualified to be placed on the List of Electors.

ARTHUR, Jean Graham
ARTHUR, James Robert Campbe
BERRYERE, Dawn Marie
BONNETT, Viola Mary
DENNIS, Catherine Ann
DENNIS, Glen Charles
DOBSON, Thomas Scott
DOBSON, Willene Francis
FERGUSON, Marilou
FERGUSON, Robert Edward
FLASCH, Brian Darryl
LONON, Ann

LONON, Arthur William James
LORD, Stanley

MATTHEWS, Joyce Mary
MATTHEWS, Grace Lettice
MCCOMBER, Evelyn Louise
MCCOMBER, Michael Kent
*NEWSON, Edith Irene
*NEWSON, Perley Colbrook
PARKER, Andrew S.
TURNER, Nigel Patrick
WOOLLEY, Barbara Darlene
WOOLLEY, Bruce

383
11 383
1018
154
2566
2566
384
384
1979
1979
673
1160
1160
184
1197
1197
670
670
252
252
1018
695
710
710

- 1142 Dufferin
- 1142 Dufferin
Quadling Avenue
- 1142 Dufferin
Trillium Place
Trillium Place
- 1142 Dufferin
- 1142 Dufferin
Bow Drive

Bow Drive
Wilmot Street
Kerwan Avenue
Kerwan Avenue

- 1142 Dufferin
Parkland Drive
Parkland Drive
Fairview Street
Fairview Street
- 1142 Dufferin
- 1142 Dufferin
Quadling Avenue
Folsom Street
Wilmot Street
Wilmot Street

Street
Street

Street

Street
Street

Street

Street
Street



