\_

.

.

•

Court of Revision - 10:00 a.m. Monday, October 3, 1988

# COURT OF REVISION VOTERS LIST

The 1988 Court of Revision for the List of Electors 1988-89 convened in the Council Chambers of the Municipal Hall, 1111 Brunette Avenue, Coquitlam, B.C. on Monday, October 3, 1988 at 10:00 a.m. with the following members of the Court present:

Mayor L. Sekora, Chairman; Alderman E. Parker, Deputy Chairman;

Also present was the Deputy Municipal Clerk, Mrs. S. Aikenhead, who acted as Secretary to the Court of Revision.

The Court approved the deletion from the 1988-89 List of Electors of those electors as listed on Appendix "A" attached to these minutes as the Municipal Clerk has been provided reasons for their removal, i.e. registration in another jurisdiction, death, etc.

The Court approved the changes and additions to the 1988-89 List of Electors as listed on Appendix "B" attached to these minutes as their registration cards were received prior to the Court of Revision and after the closing of the List of Electors and they are duly qualified to be placed on the List of Electors.

#### ADJOURNMENT

Mayor Sekora declared the Court of Revision adjourned at 10:10 a.m.

CHAIRMAN

## DISTRICT OF COQUITLAM

## COURT OF REVISION

#### 1988 - 1989 LIST OF ELECTORS

## It was duly Moved and Seconded

That the following names be removed from the 1988 - 1989 List of Electors as the Municipal Clerk has been provided reasons for their removal, i.e. registration in another jurisdiction, death, etc.

02988	Berryere, Dawn Marie	550 Rochester Avenue
06605	CHIPNEY, Frederick Vernon	1821 Regan Avenue
07301	COLMAN, Adalade Urquhart	1760 Harbour Drive
08086	CROT, Jules Henri	657 Gatensbury Street
08545	DAUNAIS, Charles Wilfred	1033 Dansey Avenue
10205	DUNN, Joseph Edward	596 Dansey Avenue
13890	GORRINGE, William	604 - 1010 Alderson Avenue
14334	GRIFFITHS, Fannie Beatrice	225 Hart Street
21641	LEEMING, Peter	3112 Quadra Court
21642	LEEMING, Sandra June	3112 Quadra Court
23707	MALONE, James	1399 Foster Avenue
26347	MILLER, Ruth Ariel	846 Kelvin Street
41366	WILLIAMS, Deirdre Bridget	429 Selman Street

#### DISTRICT OF COQUITLAM

#### COURT OF REVISION

## 1988 - 1989 LIST OF ELECTORS

#### It was duly Moved and Seconded

That those electors listed below with an asterisk be listed with a changed address as shown and the the balance of the names listed be added to the List of Electors as registration cards were received prior to the Court of Revision and after the closing of the List of Electors and are duly qualified to be placed on the List of Electors.

ARTHUR, Jean Graham	383 - 1142 Dufferin Street
ARTHUR, James Robert Campbell	383 - 1142 Dufferin Street
BERRYERE, Dawn Marie	1018 Quadling Avenue
BONNETT, Viola Mary	154 - 1142 Dufferin Street
DENNIS, Catherine Ann	2566 Trillium Place
DENNIS, Glen Charles	2566 Trillium Place
DOBSON, Thomas Scott	384 - 1142 Dufferin Street
DOBSON, Willene Francis	384 - 1142 Dufferin Street
FERGUSON, Marilou	1979 Bow Drive
FERGUSON, Robert Edward	1979 Bow Drive
FLASCH, Brian Darryl	673 Wilmot Street
LONON, Ann	1160 Kerwan Avenue
LONON, Arthur William James	1160 Kerwan Avenue
LORD, Stanley	184 - 1142 Dufferin Street
MATTHEWS, Joyce Mary	1197 Parkland Drive
MATTHEWS, Grace Lettice	1197 Parkland Drive
MCCOMBER, Evelyn Louise	670 Fairview Street
MCCOMBER, Michael Kent	670 Fairview Street
*NEWSON, Edith Irene	252 - 1142 Dufferin Street
*NEWSON, Perley Colbrook	252 - 1142 Dufferin Street
PARKER, Andrew S.	1018 Quadling Avenue
TURNER, Nigel Patrick	695 Folsom Street
WOOLLEY, Barbara Darlene	710 Wilmot Street
WOOLLEY, Bruce	710 Wilmot Street